ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
HUNGARY

Székesfehérvar
Division I - Group B

IIHF Ice Hockey U18 World Championship DIV | Group B

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

No Name
1 YELISEYEV Danil

© oo ~N O wN

SIRCHENKO Valentyn
DYKY Anton
IGNATENKO Dmytro
KUZMENKO Valentyn

CHERDAK Volodymyr
KUTSEVYCH Vladyslav
VARYVODA Volodymyr

10 BONDARENKO Kyrylo
11 ZAKHAROV Viktor

12 KUZMIK Sergi

13 SKRYPETS Danylo

14 PETRANGOVSKY Yuri

16 MAKOREVYCH Vladyslav
17 MARTYSHKO Maxym

19 KOMARCHEYV Oleg

20 ZAKHARCHENKO Eduard
21 ZABULONOV Ruslan

22 KORZH Oleg

23 BOIKOV Anton

24 CHERNYSHENKO Dmytro
Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name
1 YELISEYEV Danil
20 ZAKHARCHENKO Eduard

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of TUE 17 APR 2012
Including Game #13

UKR - Ukraine

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK 5 0 0
D 5 0 2
D 5 0 1
D 5 0 1
D 5 0 O
F 5 2 1
F 5 1 4
D 5 0 O
F 5 2 1
F 5 4 2
F 5 0 O
D 5 0 2
F 5 5 3
F 5 0 0
F 5 5 3
F 5 1 1
GK 5 0 O
D 5 0 O
F 5 0 O
F 5 0 0
F 5 0 4
GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%

5 5 2 60:20 19.69
5 5 5 246:01 80.31

GA
7
18

o

A OOOON 0OONO OWOUIW OFEFEN

0 0 0 0 0
2 3 0 0 0 5
8 0 0 0 0 2
4 -1 0 0 0 0
2 -2 0 0 0 6
0 +1 0 1 0 5
4 5 0 1 0 7
0 -1 0 0 0 1
0o -3 0 0 0 7
4 -1 1 3 0 17
2 0 0 0 0 3
12 -2 0 0 0 11
2 0 1 2 0 11
2 +1 0 0 0 4
0 -2 0 1 0 12
4 -1 0 0 0 10
2 0 0 0 0
2 -1 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 1
2 5 0 0 0 2
6 0 0 0 0 10

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

40.00
14.29

0.00
28.57
23.53

0.00
0.00
45.45
0.00
41.67

10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L

37 44 84.09 6.96
128 146 87.67 4.39

001
012

LEGEND

A

F
GAA
GP
GWG
MIP%
PIM
PTS
SO

Assists

Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Penalties in minutes

Points

Shutouts

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

W

Number of games won

AT/S Average time per shift
G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
M/G  Minutes per game
Pos  Position on team
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SOG Shots on goal

TM  Total minutes played
+/- Plus/minus net

D Defence
GA Goals against
GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GPT Number of games played by team

MIP Minutes and seconds played

No Jersey number
PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

TSh Total shifts played

IHM2900UKR_83 5.0

Report Created TUE 17 APR 2012 14:46 GMT+2

Page 1/1



