

IIHF Ice Hockey U18 World Championship DIV I Group B



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of TUE 17 APR 2012 Including Game #13

UKR - Ukraine

Playing Statistics

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG	PPG	SHG S	SOG	SG%
1	YELISEYEV Danil	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
2	SIRCHENKO Valentyn	D	5	0	2	2	2	-3	0	0	0	5	0.00
3	DYKY Anton	D	5	0	1	1	8	0	0	0	0	2	0.00
5	IGNATENKO Dmytro	D	5	0	1	1	4	-1	0	0	0	0	0.00
6	KUZMENKO Valentyn	D	5	0	0	0	2	-2	0	0	0	6	0.00
7	CHERDAK Volodymyr	F	5	2	1	3	0	+1	0	1	0	5	40.00
8	KUTSEVYCH Vladyslav	F	5	1	4	5	4	-5	0	1	0	7	14.29
9	VARYVODA Volodymyr	D	5	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	1	0.00
10	BONDARENKO Kyrylo	F	5	2	1	3	0	-3	0	0	0	7	28.57
11	ZAKHAROV Viktor	F	5	4	2	6	4	-1	1	3	0	17	23.53
12	KUZMIK Sergi	F	5	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	3	0.00
13	SKRYPETS Danylo	D	5	0	2	2	12	-2	0	0	0	11	0.00
14	PETRANGOVSKY Yuri	F	5	5	3	8	2	0	1	2	0	11	45.45
16	MAKOREVYCH Vladyslav	F	5	0	0	0	2	+1	0	0	0	4	0.00
17	MARTYSHKO Maxym	F	5	5	3	8	10	-2	0	1	0	12	41.67
19	KOMARCHEV Oleg	F	5	1	1	2	4	-1	0	0	0	10	10.00
20	ZAKHARCHENKO Eduard	GK	5	0	0	0	2		0	0	0	0	0.00
21	ZABULONOV Ruslan	D	5	0	0	0	2	-1	0	0	0	1	0.00
22	KORZH Oleg	F	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0.00
23	BOIKOV Anton	F	5	0	0	0	2	-5	0	0	0	2	0.00
24	CHERNYSHENKO Dmytro	F	5	0	4	4	6	0	0	0	0	10	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No	Name	GPT GK	D I	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
1	YELISEYEV Danil	5	5	2	60:20	19.69	7	37	44	84.09	6.96	0 0 1
20	ZAKHARCHENKO Eduard	5	5	5	246:01	80.31	18	128	146	87.67	4.39	0 1 2

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	AT/S	Average time per shift	D	Defence
F	Forward	G	Goals	GA	Goals against
GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes	GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed
GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team
GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played
MIP%	MIP as percentage	M/G	Minutes per game	No	Jersey number
PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team	PPG	Power play goals
PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots	SHG	Shorthanded goals
so	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal	SVS	Saves
SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	TM	Total minutes played	TSh	Total shifts played
w	Number of games won	+/-	Plus/minus net		